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Kali Buchanan 
Kali Buchanan Interior Design 
Kansas City, MO 
kali.buchanan@gmail.com  

Kristin Goodman 
Principal 
GoodLINES 
Kansas City, MO 
kristin@goodlinesdesign.com  

Emily Hayes  
Interior Designer 
HTK Architects 
Topeka, KS 
ejh@htkarchitects.net  

Audrey Koehn 
Global Interiors Leader | Principal 
DLR Group 
Denver, CO 
akoehn@dlrgroup.com 

Gretchen Holy 
Principal | Interior Design Leader 
DLR Group 
Overland Park, KS 
gholy@dlrgroup.com   

Karla M. Jackson 
Principal, Design Director 
studioSIX5 
811 Barton Springs Rd., Suite 800 
Austin, TX 78704 
karla@studiosix5.com  

Jessica Janzen 
Architect 
SmithGroup 
5910 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1765 
Dallas, TX 75206 
jessica.m.janzen@gmail.com  

Jo Kimbell 
Principal Customer Interior Design Specialist 
Retired 
Textron Aviation 
Wichita, KS 
jakimbell51@gmail.com 

Rachel Hewitt 
Owner/Project Designer    
Purpose Design KC   
Lenexa, KS 
rachel@purposedesignkc.com 

Roger Reed 
Architectural Liaison  
Standard Sheet Metal 
Kansas City, MO 
rogerreed@mac.com  

Samantha Schwarz 
Sales Representative 
Knoll 
Denver, CO 
samantha_schwarz@knoll.com  

Catie Shaffer 
Interior Architect 
Hutton  
Wichita, KS 
cshaffer@huttonbuilds.com 

mailto:rachel@purposedesignkc.com

